
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Michigan 277  278  285       840  -24 
2  2  2   Arkansas 278  288  281       847  -17 
7  4  3   Louisville, U. of 293  285  278       856  -8 
3  3  4   Baylor 285  289  287       861  -3 
4  5  5   Minnesota 288  291  288       867  +3 
6  T6  6   Eastern Michigan U. 291  290  288       869  +5 

11  T6  7   Iowa State Univ. 297  284  289       870  +6 
8  9  8   Purdue 294  289  290       873  +9 

10  T6  9   Miami of Ohio 296  285  299       880  +16 
12  T11  10   Wisconsin, U. of 298  290  294       882  +18 
5  10  11   Toledo 289  298  296       883  +19 

14  13  12   Xavier University 304  293  292       889  +25 
13  14  13   St. John's Univ. 300  298  294       892  +28 
9  T11  14   Marshall University 295  293  311       899  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Jamie Marshall  Arkansas  70   71  65       206  -10   
T4 T2   Matt Thompson  Michigan  69   70  68       207  -9   
1 T2   Lion Kim  Michigan  69   67  71       207  -9   

T4 T4   Jordan Elsen  Wisconsin, U. of  71   68  69       208  -8   
T8 T4   David Lingmerth  Arkansas  71   70  67       208  -8   
T10 6   Justin Dorward  Louisville, U. of  71   71  67       209  -7   
T6 T7   Cody Paladino  Baylor  69   71  70       210  -6   
T6 T7   Ben Pisani  Minnesota  69   71  70       210  -6   
3 T7   Jack Schultz  Michigan  69   69  72       210  -6   

T12 10   Joakim Mikkelsen  Baylor  72   71  68       211  -5   
T20 T11   Chris Biuso  Louisville, U. of  75   70  68       213  -3   
T12 T11   Riley Wheeldon  Louisville, U. of  73   70  70       213  -3   
T17 T11   Ben Herrera  Iowa State Univ.  72   72  69       213  -3   
T26 T14   Erich Johnston  Purdue  74   72  68       214  -2   
T10 T14   Nathan Sutherland  Miami of Ohio  71   71  72       214  -2   
T26 16   Brandon Lemons  Eastern Michigan U.  72   74  70       216  E   
T26 T17   Brad Larente  Eastern Michigan U.  73   73  71       217  +1   
T20 T17   Thomas Campbell  Minnesota  73   72  72       217  +1   
2 T17   Bennett Boyer  Marshall University  69   68  80       217  +1   

T20 T17   Marty Jeppesen  Eastern Michigan U.  74   71  72       217  +1   
T12 T17   Lorenzo Scotto  Baylor  69   74  74       217  +1   
T26 T17   William Sjaichudin  Purdue  73   73  71       217  +1   
T17 T23   Matt Stasiak  Miami of Ohio  78   66  75       219  +3   
T20 T23   Nathan Leary  Iowa State Univ.  72   73  74       219  +3   
T31 T23   Mike Ballo  St. John's Univ.  74   73  72       219  +3   
T39 T26   Frederick Van Rooyen  Minnesota  74   74  72       220  +4   
T20 T26   Anthony Aicher  Wisconsin, U. of  73   72  75       220  +4   
T31 T28   Jacob Aaholm  Iowa State Univ.  77   70  74       221  +5   
T39 T28   Mark Costanza  St. John's Univ.  76   72  73       221  +5   
T31 T28   Derek Chang  Minnesota  72   75  74       221  +5   
T51 T28   Nate McCoy  Iowa State Univ.  79   70  72       221  +5   
T39 T32   Tyler Duncan  Purdue  73   75  74       222  +6   
T17 T32   Ethan Tracy  Arkansas  68   76  78       222  +6   
T53 T32   Ty Spunella  Arkansas  79   71  72       222  +6   
T53 T32   Nic Banfield *  Eastern Michigan U.  75   75  72       222  +6   
T12 T32   Jean-Hubert Trahan  Toledo  70   73  79       222  +6   
T31 T32   Jonathan Kim  Toledo  76   71  75       222  +6   
T39 T32   Rahul Bakshi  Michigan  76   72  74       222  +6   
T12 T39   Nathan Kerns  Marshall University  74   69  80       223  +7   
T31 T39   Alan Glynn  Xavier University  78   69  76       223  +7   
T31 T39   Jeremy Quinn  St. John's Univ.  72   75  76       223  +7   
T39 T39   Nick Carbary  Eastern Michigan U.  73   75  75       223  +7   
T39 T39   Morten Bergan  Baylor  75   73  75       223  +7   
T26 T44   Alex Frankel  Michigan  70   76  78       224  +8   

T57 T44   Aaron Siekmann  Xavier University  75   76  73       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T44   Herbert Day  Xavier University  79   73  72       224  +8   
T31 T44   Maximo Kopp  Purdue  77   70  77       224  +8   
67 T44   Peter O'Neil  Xavier University  76   77  71       224  +8   

T57 T44   Ben Boyer  Toledo  75   76  73       224  +8   
T57 T44   Karsten Clements  Louisville, U. of  75   76  73       224  +8   
T31 T44   Austin Cook  Arkansas  69   78  77       224  +8   
T62 T52   Michael Drobnick  Miami of Ohio  75   77  73       225  +9   
T20 T52   Cam Burke  Eastern Michigan U.  73   72  80       225  +9   
T39 T52   Josh Agin  Toledo  70   78  77       225  +9   
T68 T52   Michael Cermak  Toledo  74   80  71       225  +9   
T62 T56   Craig Cerbins  Wisconsin, U. of  77   75  74       226  +10   
T39 T56   Nakarintra Ratanakul  Purdue  74   74  78       226  +10   
T39 T58   Thomas Lathrop  Iowa State Univ.  76   72  79       227  +11   
T53 T58   Michael Slovitt *  Michigan  77   73  77       227  +11   
T62 T58   David Haley  Minnesota  78   74  75       227  +11   
T51 T61   Craig Voorhees  Miami of Ohio  72   77  79       228  +12   
T39 T61   Miguel Echavarria *  Michigan  76   72  80       228  +12   
T57 T61   Jerel Whiting *  Toledo  75   76  77       228  +12   
T62 T61   Michael Sorenson  Wisconsin, U. of  77   75  76       228  +12   
T39 T61   Aaron Sherry  Louisville, U. of  74   74  80       228  +12   
T72 66   Peter Ballo  St. John's Univ.  78   78  73       229  +13   
T53 T67   Sebastian MacLean  Xavier University  75   75  80       230  +14   
T39 T67   Alexander Sitompul *  Michigan  76   72  82       230  +14   
T72 T69   Ross Millman *  Michigan  79   77  75       231  +15   
T68 T69   Bosten Miller  Marshall University  74   80  77       231  +15   
T57 T71   Ben Peacock  Miami of Ohio  80   71  81       232  +16   
T68 T71   Carson Schambach  Marshall University  78   76  78       232  +16   
T75 T71   Scott Busch *  Purdue  79   80  73       232  +16   
T68 74   Billy McKay *  Michigan  78   76  79       233  +17   
T72 75   Payne Gniewek  Baylor  78   78  80       236  +20   
T75 76   Nick Engen  Wisconsin, U. of  82   77  80       239  +23   
T75 77   Evan Beirne  St. John's Univ.  78   81  82       241  +25   
78 78   Dustin Cutlip  Marshall University  79   87  76       242  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan 277 278 285 840

T2 Matt Thompson (1) 69 70 68 207

T2 Lion Kim (2) 69 67 71 207

T7 Jack Schultz (3) 69 69 72 210

T32 Rahul Bakshi (4) 76 72 74 222

T44 Alex Frankel (5) 70 76 78 224

2 Arkansas 278 288 281 847

1 Jamie Marshall (3) 70 71 65 206

T4 David Lingmerth (1) 71 70 67 208

T32 Ethan Tracy (2) 68 76 78 222

T32 Ty Spunella (5) 79 71 72 222

T44 Austin Cook (4) 69 78 77 224

3 Louisville, U. of 293 285 278 856

6 Justin Dorward (3) 71 71 67 209

T11 Riley Wheeldon (2) 73 70 70 213

T11 Chris Biuso (4) 75 70 68 213

T44 Karsten Clements (5) 75 76 73 224

T61 Aaron Sherry (1) 74 74 80 228

4 Baylor 285 289 287 861

T7 Cody Paladino (5) 69 71 70 210

10 Joakim Mikkelsen (2) 72 71 68 211

T17 Lorenzo Scotto (4) 69 74 74 217

T39 Morten Bergan (3) 75 73 75 223

75 Payne Gniewek (1) 78 78 80 236

5 Minnesota 288 291 288 867

T7 Ben Pisani (1) 69 71 70 210

T17 Thomas Campbell (5) 73 72 72 217

T26 Frederick Van Rooyen (2) 74 74 72 220

T28 Derek Chang (4) 72 75 74 221

T58 David Haley (3) 78 74 75 227

6 Eastern Michigan U. 291 290 288 869

16 Brandon Lemons (2) 72 74 70 216

T17 Brad Larente (4) 73 73 71 217

T17 Marty Jeppesen (5) 74 71 72 217

T39 Nick Carbary (3) 73 75 75 223

T52 Cam Burke (1) 73 72 80 225

7 Iowa State Univ. 297 284 289 870

T11 Ben Herrera (1) 72 72 69 213

T23 Nathan Leary (3) 72 73 74 219

T28 Nate McCoy (2) 79 70 72 221

T28 Jacob Aaholm (5) 77 70 74 221

T58 Thomas Lathrop (4) 76 72 79 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 294 289 290 873

T14 Erich Johnston (1) 74 72 68 214

T17 William Sjaichudin (5) 73 73 71 217

T32 Tyler Duncan (3) 73 75 74 222

T44 Maximo Kopp (4) 77 70 77 224

T56 Nakarintra Ratanakul (2) 74 74 78 226

9 Miami of Ohio 296 285 299 880

T14 Nathan Sutherland (4) 71 71 72 214

T23 Matt Stasiak (3) 78 66 75 219

T52 Michael Drobnick (1) 75 77 73 225

T61 Craig Voorhees (2) 72 77 79 228

T71 Ben Peacock (5) 80 71 81 232

10 Wisconsin, U. of 298 290 294 882

T4 Jordan Elsen (1) 71 68 69 208

T26 Anthony Aicher (3) 73 72 75 220

T56 Craig Cerbins (4) 77 75 74 226

T61 Michael Sorenson (2) 77 75 76 228

76 Nick Engen (5) 82 77 80 239

11 Toledo 289 298 296 883

T32 Jean-Hubert Trahan (1) 70 73 79 222

T32 Jonathan Kim (3) 76 71 75 222

T44 Ben Boyer (4) 75 76 73 224

T52 Michael Cermak (2) 74 80 71 225

T52 Josh Agin (5) 70 78 77 225

12 Xavier University 304 293 292 889

T39 Alan Glynn (4) 78 69 76 223

T44 Peter O'Neil (2) 76 77 71 224

T44 Herbert Day (3) 79 73 72 224

T44 Aaron Siekmann (5) 75 76 73 224

T67 Sebastian MacLean (1) 75 75 80 230

13 St. John's Univ. 300 298 294 892

T23 Mike Ballo (1) 74 73 72 219

T28 Mark Costanza (3) 76 72 73 221

T39 Jeremy Quinn (5) 72 75 76 223

66 Peter Ballo (4) 78 78 73 229

77 Evan Beirne (2) 78 81 82 241

14 Marshall University 295 293 311 899

T17 Bennett Boyer (2) 69 68 80 217

T39 Nathan Kerns (1) 74 69 80 223

T69 Bosten Miller (4) 74 80 77 231

T71 Carson Schambach (5) 78 76 78 232

78 Dustin Cutlip (3) 79 87 76 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T32 Nic Banfield (Eastern Michigan U.) 75 75 72 222

T58 Michael Slovitt (Michigan) 77 73 77 227

T61 Miguel Echavarria (Michigan) 76 72 80 228

T61 Jerel Whiting (Toledo) 75 76 77 228

T67 Alexander Sitompul (Michigan) 76 72 82 230

T69 Ross Millman (Michigan) 79 77 75 231

T71 Scott Busch (Purdue) 79 80 73 232

74 Billy McKay (Michigan) 78 76 79 233
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Pisani Minn. 2.83 -2 
E. Johnston Purdue 2.92 -1 
J. Elsen Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
W. Sjaichudin Purdue 3.00 E 
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 3.00 E 
J. Marshall Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Burke E Michigan 3.00 E 
J. Dorward Louisville 3.00 E 
J. Aaholm Iowa State 3.08 +1 
N. Leary Iowa State 3.08 +1 
E. Tracy Arkansas 3.08 +1 
A. Cook Arkansas 3.08 +1 
F. Van Rooyen Minn. 3.08 +1 
M. Ballo St John's 3.08 +1 
J. Schultz Michigan 3.08 +1 
A. Aicher Wisconsin 3.08 +1 
B. Boyer Toledo 3.08 +1 
J. Whiting Toledo 3.08 +1 
J. Agin Toledo 3.08 +1 
T. Campbell Minn. 3.17 +2 
M. Drobnick Miami (OH) 3.17 +2 
C. Voorhees Miami (OH) 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Kim Michigan 3.80 -6 
M. Thompson Michigan 3.93 -2 
J. Schultz Michigan 3.93 -2 
J. Dorward Louisville 3.93 -2 
J. Mikkelsen Baylor 3.93 -2 
J. Elsen Wisconsin 3.93 -2 
T. Spunella Arkansas 3.97 -1 
J. Marshall Arkansas 3.97 -1 
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 3.97 -1 
C. Paladino Baylor 4.00 E 
M. Jeppesen E Michigan 4.00 E 
C. Biuso Louisville 4.00 E 
T. Campbell Minn. 4.00 E 
E. Johnston Purdue 4.03 +1 
N. Sutherland Miami (OH) 4.03 +1 
B. Boyer Marshall 4.07 +2 
B. Lemons E Michigan 4.07 +2 
M. Costanza St John's 4.07 +2 
J. Kim Toledo 4.07 +2 
B. Pisani Minn. 4.07 +2 
J. Quinn St John's 4.10 +3 
B. Larente E Michigan 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Wheeldon Louisville 4.08 -11 
B. Herrera Iowa State 4.17 -10 
M. Thompson Michigan 4.17 -10 
C. Paladino Baylor 4.25 -9 
J. Marshall Arkansas 4.25 -9 
N. Sutherland Miami (OH) 4.33 -8 
M. Ballo St John's 4.33 -8 
M. Stasiak Miami (OH) 4.42 -7 
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 4.42 -7 
L. Scotto Baylor 4.42 -7 
M. Sorenson Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
B. Boyer Toledo 4.50 -6 
A. Glynn Xavier 4.50 -6 
J. Mikkelsen Baylor 4.50 -6 
B. Lemons E Michigan 4.50 -6 
N. Leary Iowa State 4.50 -6 
B. Pisani Minn. 4.50 -6 
J. Schultz Michigan 4.58 -5 
R. Bakshi Michigan 4.58 -5 
M. Slovitt Michigan 4.58 -5 
L. Kim Michigan 4.58 -5 
J. Trahan Toledo 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
M. Ballo St John's 2
L. Scotto Baylor 2
B. Miller Marshall 1
J. Schultz Michigan 1
M. Sorenson Wisconsin 1
C. Paladino Baylor 1
N. Leary Iowa State 1
M. Jeppesen E Michigan 1
E. Tracy Arkansas 1
M. Cermak Toledo 1
J. Marshall Arkansas 1
R. Wheeldon Louisville 1
M. Kopp Purdue 1
B. Lemons E Michigan 1

Birdies 
R. Wheeldon Louisville 16
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 16
L. Kim Michigan 15
B. Pisani Minn. 15
B. Boyer Marshall 15
M. Thompson Michigan 15
M. Stasiak Miami (OH) 14
T. Campbell Minn. 14
C. Paladino Baylor 14
J. Elsen Wisconsin 14
E. Johnston Purdue 13
J. Marshall Arkansas 13
B. Boyer Toledo 12
N. Sutherland Miami (OH) 12
B. Herrera Iowa State 12
J. Schultz Michigan 12
J. Dorward Louisville 11
S. MacLean Xavier 11
M. Jeppesen E Michigan 11
D. Chang Minn. 11
J. Mikkelsen Baylor 11
C. Biuso Louisville 11

Pars 
A. Aicher Wisconsin 43
T. Duncan Purdue 42
N. McCoy Iowa State 40
J. Dorward Louisville 39
W. Sjaichudin Purdue 38
B. Larente E Michigan 38
R. Millman Michigan 38
J. Kim Toledo 37
J. Mikkelsen Baylor 37
C. Voorhees Miami (OH) 37
A. Siekmann Xavier 37
D. Haley Minn. 36
C. Biuso Louisville 36
K. Clements Louisville 36
B. Lemons E Michigan 36
J. Trahan Toledo 35
N. Leary Iowa State 35
M. Bergan Baylor 35
J. Marshall Arkansas 35
A. Frankel Michigan 35
H. Day Xavier 35
F. Van Rooyen Minn. 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 74.23 78

2 Tournament Tees 73.55 78

3 Tournament Tees 74.32 78

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 74.03 234

 

Radrick Farms Golf Club: Tournament Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530     42 29 5 2   

2 4 383     11 49 17 1   

3 4 465     6 56 16     

4 3 196     6 49 23     

5 5 490     33 39 4 1 1 

6 4 455     6 29 35 7 1 

7 3 214     6 41 29 1 1 

8 4 334     27 46 5     

9 4 345     13 55 8 2   

10 4 413     13 55 10     

11 3 213     3 51 20 3 1 

12 5 500   1 27 40 9 1   

13 4 398     4 46 17 10 1 

14 4 471     3 31 35 6 3 

15 3 190     6 53 18   1 

16 5 511     24 41 7 4 2 

17 4 442     4 61 11 2   

18 4 429     3 50 19 3 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 471 +0.72 

6 4 455 +0.59 

13 4 398 +0.46 

18 4 429 +0.41 

7 3 214 +0.36 

11 3 213 +0.33 

4 3 196 +0.22 

15 3 190 +0.19 

17 4 442 +0.14 

3 4 465 +0.13 

2 4 383 +0.10 

9 4 345 -0.01 

10 4 413 -0.04 

16 5 511 -0.04 

12 5 500 -0.23 

8 4 334 -0.28 

5 5 490 -0.31 

1 5 530 -0.42 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 398 +0.58 

18 4 429 +0.47 

6 4 455 +0.46 

11 3 213 +0.45 

17 4 442 +0.36 

15 3 190 +0.28 

7 3 214 +0.28 

3 4 465 +0.18 

4 3 196 +0.18 

2 4 383 +0.15 

10 4 413 +0.09 

14 4 471 +0.09 

9 4 345 +0.03 

16 5 511 -0.03 

8 4 334 -0.05 

5 5 490 -0.38 

1 5 530 -0.45 

12 5 500 -0.46 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 455 +0.46 

3 4 465 +0.38 

11 3 213 +0.37 

7 3 214 +0.29 

4 3 196 +0.26 

18 4 429 +0.26 

13 4 398 +0.22 

14 4 471 +0.15 

17 4 442 +0.12 

2 4 383 +0.10 

10 4 413 +0.10 

15 3 190 +0.09 

16 5 511 -0.04 

9 4 345 -0.04 

8 4 334 -0.09 

5 5 490 -0.17 

12 5 500 -0.40 

1 5 530 -0.53 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 471 +0.72 

6 4 455 +0.59 

13 4 398 +0.46 

18 4 429 +0.41 

7 3 214 +0.36 

11 3 213 +0.33 

4 3 196 +0.22 

15 3 190 +0.19 

17 4 442 +0.14 

3 4 465 +0.13 

2 4 383 +0.10 

9 4 345 -0.01 

10 4 413 -0.04 

16 5 511 -0.04 

12 5 500 -0.23 

8 4 334 -0.28 

5 5 490 -0.31 

1 5 530 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530   6 113 101 12 2   

2 4 383     33 145 52 3 1 

3 4 465     20 150 56 6 2 

4 3 196     17 151 64 2   

5 5 490   4 95 107 22 4 2 

6 4 455     13 112 90 16 3 

7 3 214     17 137 71 8 1 

8 4 334     54 160 19 1   

9 4 345     36 168 26 4   

10 4 413     33 160 38 2 1 

11 3 213     7 142 75 8 2 

12 5 500   4 101 108 18 3   

13 4 398     14 132 67 19 2 

14 4 471     19 140 62 10 3 

15 3 190     22 155 49 7 1 

16 5 511   2 72 113 30 13 4 

17 4 442     16 169 36 11 2 

18 4 429     16 146 54 9 9 
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The Wolverine at Radrick Farms
Radrick Farms Golf Club

Ann Arbor, MI
Tournament Tees 

Dates: Sep 26 - Sep 27 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1612&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

